Case 2:15-mj-00542-JPD Document 7 Filed 12/09/15 Page 1 of 1

	LODGEDRECEIVE
O 442 (Rev. 11/11) Arrest Warrant	SG DEC 0 9 2015
UNITED ST	AT SEATTLE CLERK U.S. DISTRICT COURT BY WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON DEL
	for the
Weste	ern District of Washington
United States of America	
ν.) Case No. MT15-542
SCHUYLER PYATTE BARBEAU	
Defendant	ý
·	
	REST WARRANT
o: Any authorized law enforcement officer	
name of person to be arrested) SCHUYLER PYATTE B	
	e following document filed with the court:
Indictment G Superseding Indictment	
D Indictment	Information I Superseding Information I Complaint
 Indictment Superseding Indictment Probation Violation Petition Supervised F Chis offense is briefly described as follows: 	Information I Superseding Information I Complaint
D Indictment C Superseding Indictment D Probation Violation Petition C Supervised F This offense is briefly described as follows:	□ Information □ Superseding Information ☞ Complaint Release Violation Petition □ Violation Notice □ Order of the Court
 Indictment Superseding Indictment Probation Violation Petition Supervised F This offense is briefly described as follows: 	□ Information □ Superseding Information ☞ Complaint Release Violation Petition □ Violation Notice □ Order of the Court
 Indictment Superseding Indictment Probation Violation Petition Supervised F Chis offense is briefly described as follows: 	□ Information □ Superseding Information ☑ Complaint Release Violation Petition □ Violation Notice □ Order of the Court itle 26, United States Code, Sections 5861(d) and 5845(a)(3)
D Indictment D Probation Violation Petition D Supervised F Chis offense is briefly described as follows: Possession of an Unregistered Firearm, in violation of Ti	□ Information □ Superseding Information ☑ Complaint Release Violation Petition □ Violation Notice □ Order of the Court itle 26, United States Code, Sections 5861(d) and 5845(a)(3)
Indictment I Superseding Indictment Probation Violation Petition I Supervised F This offense is briefly described as follows: Possession of an Unregistered Firearm, in violation of Ti	□ Information □ Superseding Information ☞ Complaint Release Violation Petition □ Violation Notice □ Order of the Court
D Indictment C Superseding Indictment Probation Violation Petition C Supervised F This offense is briefly described as follows: Possession of an Unregistered Firearm, in violation of Ti Date: 2 Descender 2015	□ Information □ Superseding Information ☞ Complaint Release Violation Petition □ Violation Notice □ Order of the Court itle 26, United States Code, Sections 5861(d) and 5845(a)(3)
D Indictment C Superseding Indictment Probation Violation Petition C Supervised F This offense is briefly described as follows: Possession of an Unregistered Firearm, in violation of Ti Date: 2 Descender 2015	□ Information □ Superseding Information ☑ Complaint Release Violation Petition □ Violation Notice □ Order of the Court itle 26, United States Code, Sections 5861(d) and 5845(a)(3)
D Indictment D Superseding Indictment D Probation Violation Petition D Supervised F Chis offense is briefly described as follows: Possession of an Unregistered Firearm, in violation of Ti Date: 2 Descender 2015	□ Information □ Superseding Information ☑ Complaint Release Violation Petition □ Violation Notice □ Order of the Court itle 26, United States Code, Sections 5861(d) and 5845(a)(3)
D Indictment □ Superseding Indictment □ Probation Violation Petition □ Supervised F □ Supervised F □ Supervised F □ Supervised F </td <td>□ Information □ Superseding Information ☞ Complaint Release Violation Petition □ Violation Notice □ Order of the Court itle 26, United States Code, Sections 5861(d) and 5845(a)(3)</td>	□ Information □ Superseding Information ☞ Complaint Release Violation Petition □ Violation Notice □ Order of the Court itle 26, United States Code, Sections 5861(d) and 5845(a)(3)
Indictment Superseding Indictment Probation Violation Petition Supervised F This offense is briefly described as follows: Possession of an Unregistered Firearm, in violation of Ti Date: 2 Descuber 2015 City and state: Seattle, Washington	□ Information □ Superseding Information ☞ Complaint Release Violation Petition □ Violation Notice □ Order of the Court itle 26, United States Code, Sections 5861(d) and 5845(a)(3)
Indictment Superseding Indictment Probation Violation Petition Supervised F This offense is briefly described as follows: Possession of an Unregistered Firearm, in violation of Ti Date: 2 Deccube 2015 City and state: Seattle, Washington	□ Information □ Superseding Information ☞ Complaint Release Violation Petition □ Violation Notice □ Order of the Court itle 26, United States Code, Sections 5861(d) and 5845(a)(3)
Indictment Superseding Indictment Probation Violation Petition Supervised F Chis offense is briefly described as follows: Possession of an Unregistered Firearm, in violation of Ti Date: 2 Descarber 2015 City and state: Seattle, Washington This warrant was received on (date) 12	□ Information □ Superseding Information ☞ Complaint Release Violation Petition □ Violation Notice □ Order of the Court itle 26, United States Code, Sections 5861(d) and 5845(a)(3)
Indictment Superseding Indictment Probation Violation Petition Supervised F This offense is briefly described as follows: Possession of an Unregistered Firearm, in violation of Ti Date: 2 Deccal be 2015 Date: 2 Deccal be 2015 City and state: Seattle, Washington	□ Information □ Superseding Information ☑ Complaint Release Violation Petition □ Violation Notice □ Order of the Court itle 26, United States Code, Sections 5861(d) and 5845(a)(3)

~